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Brisbane IP Lawyers 

We don’t specialise in IP law but we know of a few local lawyers who can. 
If we can’t help you with some general advice, these are the people to talk to about Patents, 
Trademarks and other forms of intellectual Property Protection. 

Who Law Firm Email 

John Swinson King & Wood Mallesons john.swinson@au.kwm.com 

Tony Bennet Bennett & Philp abennett@bennettphilp.com.au 

James Cameron Corrs Chambers Westgarth james.cameron@corrs.com.au 

Tony Conaghan Thomson Geer tconaghan@tglaw.com.au 

Cameron Gascoyne Clayton Utz cgascoyne@claytonutz.com 

Belinda Breakspear McCullough Robertson bbreakspear@mccullough.com.au  


